
VENUE HIRE RATES 2026 
GLADSTONE CAMPUS 

From a small meeting room to a 146-person lecture theatre, CQUniversity’s versatile rooms are modern, air conditioned 
and equipped with a range of audio-visual equipment. This campus has parking disabled access and facilities provided 

throughout. All prices include GST. 

To check availability and arrange a quote, email gladstone-enquiries@cqu.edu.au 

Room Type Capacity 

Corporate Non-Profit 

Half Day 

Hire 

Full Day 

Hire 

Half Day 

Hire 

Full Day 

Hire 

Boardroom 8-12 $200 $280 $100 $150 

Meeting 10-16 $200 $280 $100 $150 

Small Classroom 1-36 $220 $380 $120 $180 

Large Classroom 37-80 $320 $480 $160 $250 

Lecture Theatre Small: 64 

Large: 180 

$220 

$300 

$350 

$500 

$120 

$150 

$180 

$250 

Grand Court Foyer 80 -100 $300 $450 $150 $250 

Computer Lab 14 $200 $350 $100 $180 

Computer Lab 24 $300 $450 $150 $230 

** Entire Building Hire Rate Available upon Request** 

Services #SOM 15/G.06 & 7 - $200 full day $140 half day – Dry Hire Only (No kitchen or fridge access) 
#SOM 15/G.08 - $250 full day & $180 half day 

Security - Monday to Friday 7:30am to 5:30pm 

After Hours including weekends and public holidays 
No charge 

• Additional IT / AV equipment (portable microphone, 

speaker, lectern) 

• Facilities Setup 

• IT services 

Price on application 

Signage / TV Screens $25 

Cleaning service POA 

Tea, Coffee facilities POA 

Catering Not provided – Refer to supplier list 

Administrative services Not provided 

mailto:gladstone-enquiries@cqu.edu.au

