

VENUE HIRE RATES 2026

GLADSTONE CAMPUS

From a small meeting room to a 146-person lecture theatre, CQUniversity's versatile rooms are modern, air conditioned and equipped with a range of audio-visual equipment. This campus has parking disabled access and facilities provided throughout. All prices include GST.

To check availability and arrange a quote, email gladstone-enquiries@cqu.edu.au

Room Type	Capacity	Corporate		Non-Profit	
		Half Day Hire	Full Day Hire	Half Day Hire	Full Day Hire
Boardroom	8-12	\$200	\$280	\$100	\$150
Meeting	10-16	\$200	\$280	\$100	\$150
Small Classroom	1-36	\$220	\$380	\$120	\$180
Large Classroom	37-80	\$320	\$480	\$160	\$250
Lecture Theatre	Small: 64	\$220	\$350	\$120	\$180
	Large: 180	\$300	\$500	\$150	\$250
Grand Court Foyer	80 -100	\$300	\$450	\$150	\$250
Computer Lab	14	\$200	\$350	\$100	\$180
Computer Lab	24	\$300	\$450	\$150	\$230

**** Entire Building Hire Rate Available upon Request****

Services #SOM 15/G.06 & 7 - \$200 full day \$140 half day – Dry Hire Only (No kitchen or fridge access)
#SOM 15/G.08 - \$250 full day & \$180 half day

Security - Monday to Friday 7:30am to 5:30pm After Hours including weekends and public holidays	No charge
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Additional IT / AV equipment (portable microphone, speaker, lectern) Facilities Setup IT services 	Price on application
Signage / TV Screens	\$25
Cleaning service	POA
Tea, Coffee facilities	POA
Catering	Not provided – Refer to supplier list
Administrative services	Not provided

